
META ATINGIDA

 META NÃO 
ATINGIDA

Saldo Inicial Saldo Final Mês Acumulado

Janeiro 380.638.210,03 386.266.876,47 1.733.330,16 0,4554% 0,4554% 0,19 0,6579% 0,6579% -0,2025% -0,2025%

Fevereiro 386.266.876,47 385.093.060,94 -588,39 -0,0002% 0,4552% 0,17 0,6378% 1,2998% -0,6379% -0,8404%

Março 385.093.060,94 370.782.840,10 -13.143.420,85 -3,4131% -2,9734% 0,18 0,6478% 1,9561% -4,0609% -4,9013%

Abril 370.782.840,10 372.796.200,26 4.280.742,87 1,1545% -1,8532% -0,23 0,2359% 2,1966% 0,9186% -3,9827%

Maio 372.796.200,26 377.887.889,10 6.406.796,42 1,7186% -0,1664% -0,25 0,2158% 2,4172% 1,5028% -2,4799%

Junho 377.887.889,10 381.101.109,08 4.941.585,09 1,3077% 1,1391% 0,30 0,7684% 3,2041% 0,5393% -1,9406%

Julho 381.101.109,08 388.250.324,44 6.234.356,30 1,6359% 2,7936% 0,44 0,9090% 4,1423% 0,7268% -1,2138%

Agosto 388.250.324,44 388.298.310,85 -2.107.702,54 -0,5429% 2,2355% 0,36 0,8287% 5,0053% -1,3715% -2,5853%

Setembro 388.298.310,85 390.847.093,97 -3.039.428,18 -0,7828% 1,4353% 0,87 1,3410% 6,4135% -2,1238% -4,7091%

Outubro 390.847.093,97 391.568.773,19 -335.380,49 -0,0858% 1,3482% 0,89 1,3611% 7,8619% -1,4469% -6,1561%

Novembro 391.568.773,19 400.147.509,78 7.586.995,07 1,9376% 3,3120% 0,95 1,4214% 9,3951% 0,5162% -5,6399%

Dezembro 400.147.509,78 409.494.470,86 10.015.838,81 2,5030% 5,8979% 1,46 1,9338% 11,5105% 0,5692% -5,0707%
Total 22.573.124,27 Meta atuarial anual: 5,75%

Meta atuarial mensal: 0,4670%
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